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Banding Threshold Consultation Timeline
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Banding Threshold - Workgroup Consultation

Task Name

Consultation

Cost Benefit Analysis completed for System

Operator Costs

Cost Benefit Analysis completed for Generator

Costs

Conclusions and Recommendations finalised

Draft Consultation circulated to RfG Workgroup

members

Draft Consultation discussed at RfG Workgroup

Comments received from RfG Workgroup

members

Comments considered and Consultation

amended

Final workgroup review of Consultation paper

Updated Consultation circulated to GCRP

members

Consultation discussed at GCRP

Consultation revised based on GCRP feedback

Duration

72 days

15 days
15 days
15 days
1day
1day
12 days
6 days
1day

1 day

1day

7 days

Start

Thu 19/02/15

Thu 19/02/15

Thu 19/02/15
Thu 19/02/15
Thu 12/03/15
Thu 19/03/15
Fri 20/03/15

Tue 07/04/15
Tue 21/04/15
Thu 07/05/15

Wed 20/05/15

Thu 21/05/15

Finish
Fri 29/05/15
Wed 11/03/15

Wed 11/03/15
Wed 11/03/15
Thu 12/03/15
Thu 19/03/15
Mon 06/04/15
Tue 14/04/15
Tue 21/04/15
Thu 07/05/15

Wed 20/05/15

Fri 29/05/15

Resource Names

Richard
Woodward
Richard
Woodward

Generators

Richard

Woodward
Richard

Woodward
Workgroup

Richard

Woodward
Richard

Woodward
Workgroup
Richard
Woodward
GCRP

Richard
Woodward
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Industry Consultation and Modification Approval

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
. Richard
Industry Consultation 36 days Mon 01/06/15 |Mon 20/07/15
Woodward
Industry Consultation Document published 0 days Mon 01/06/15 Mon 01/06/15 Richard
externally Woodward
Consultation period (20 business days) 20 days Mon 01/06/15 |Fri 26/06/15 Industry
. o . Richard
Consultation redrafted with industry comments 10 days Mon 29/06/15 |Fri 10/07/15
Woodward
Revi Itati ircul Rf
evised Consultation circulated to RfG 1day Mon 13/07/15 Mon 13/07/15  Workgroup
Workgroup
Revised Consultation presented at RfG 1day Mon 20/07/15 |Mon 20/07/15 |Workgroup
Workgroup
. Richard
Report to the Authority 10 days Tue 21/07/15 Mon 03/08/15
Woodward
Compilation of Report to Authority (10 business 10 days Tue 21/07/15  Mon 03/08/15 Richard
days) Woodward
. . Richard
Report to Authority published externally 0days Mon 03/08/15 ' Mon 03/08/15
Woodward
. . Richard
Report to Authority submitted to Ofgem Odays Mon 03/08/15 |Mon 03/08/15
Woodward
Modification Approval 25 days Tue 04/08/15 |Mon 07/09/15 |Ofgem
Ofgem Consideration (25 business days) 25 days Tue 04/08/15 [Mon 07/09/15 |Ofgem

Potential Ofgem decision 0days Mon 07/09/15 |Mon 07/09/15 |Ofgem
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® complete 3 Milestone Missed

‘ On Track
Date TBC

EU Electricity: Grid Connection Codes Plan On a Page ¢ aris

Area
First XB Comi’nittee Entry Into Force O O Report to Authority
Timeline 1

Meeting submitted to Ofgem

<> GCRP recommend

industry consultation Ofgem Modification O

<> First RfG Workgroup Approval
report agreed

Requirements fo

Generators
Lead: Rob Wilson

Modification
Timeline 2

Demand

National Parameters

agreed
GCRP recommend
industry consultation

. Entry Into Force O
Connection

Code
Lead: Rob Wilson

HVDC
Lead: Rob Wilson

Based on RfG Code draft released 22ndJanuary 2015
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@ complete 3 Milestone Missed

‘ On Track
Date TBC

EU Electricity: Grid Connection Codes Plan On a Page ¢ aris

2016

Area
S E T e
Timeline 1

Requirements fo
Generators

Lead: Rob Wilson [VEEIIEEUEY Ofgem Modification
Timeline 2 <>
Approval

<> Report to Authority
submitted to Ofgem

Demand <>Industry Consultation <> Ofgem Modification
Connection finishes Approval
Code <> Report to Authority

. submitted to Ofgem
Lead: Rob Wilson

<>Industry Consultation

HVDC 0 Entry Into Force finishes

Lead: Rob Wilson Report to Authority <>
submitted to Ofgem

Based on RfG Code draft released 22ndJanuary 2015
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@ complete 3 Milestone Missed

‘ On Track
Date TBC

EU Electricity: Grid Connection Codes Plan On a Page ¢ aris

2017

Area _
Timeline 1

Requirements fo

Generators

Lead: Rob Wilson
Timeline 2

Demand
Connection

Code
Lead: Rob Wilson

<> Ofgem Modification
Approval

HVDC
Lead: Rob Wilson

Based on RfG Code draft released 22ndJanuary 2015



